ORDENES DE COMPRAS EMITIDAS MES DE FEBRERO 2012

[ FEGHA i

. 0C.N°

' IMPUTACION

ACUMULADO

PROVEEDOR
01/02/2012 377-95-SE12 NULA 2 :
01/02/2012 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA. LTDA. 377-96-SE12 22-04-012 268.940 268.940
ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA. LTDA. 377-96-SE12 22-04-010 331.177 600.117
01/02/2012 |HUGO DIAZ Y COMPARIA LTDA. 377-97-SE12 22-09-005 50.918 651.035
02/02/2012  |GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-98-SE12 22-04-010 37.000 688.035
02/02/2012  |ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA. LTDA. 377-99-SE12 22-04-010 47.154 735.189
02/0212012__|GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-100-SE12 22/04/010 45.500 780,689
02/02/2012 377-101-SE12 22/04/010 1.203.090 1.983.779
02/02/2012  |GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-102-SE12 | 22/04/010 339.450 2.323.229 |
03/02/2012 | GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-103-SE12 |  22-04-010 23.270 2.346.499
03/02/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-104-SE12 22-04-010 11.644 2.358.143
03/02/2012 |COMERCIAL KENDALL CHILE LTDA. 377-105-SE12 | 24-01-007 95.200 2.453.343
03/02/2012 | GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-106-SE12 |  22-04-010 277.475 2.730.818
06/02/2012  |GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-107-SE12 | 22-04-010 22.410 2.753.228 |
06/02/2012 JUAN TAPIA PONCE 377-108-SE12 22-04-001 294.347 3.047.575
06/02/2012 |PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-109-CM12 |  22-04-001 266.608 3.314.183
06/02/2012 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-110-CM12 22-04-009 442014 3.756.197
06/02/2012 |PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-111-CM12 | 22-04-001 51.594 3.807.791
06/02/2012 | GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-112-SE12 | 22-04-010 7.850 3.815.641
06/02/2012 _|OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA 377-113-SE12 | CTA. comp. 31,600 3.847.241
071’@%"201 2 RENE TORRES VARGAS 377-114-SE12 22-06-002 107.100 3.954.341
07/02/2012 RENE TORRES VARGAS 377-115-SE12 22-06-002 77.350 4.031.691
07/02/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-116-SE12 22-04-006 724,360 4,756,051
07/02/2012  |JULIO VARAS ESPINOZA 377-117-SE12 | CTA. COMP. 2.534.700 7.290.751
07/02/2012 |COMERC. DE REPUESTOS AUTOMOTRICES SA. 377-118-SE12 |  22-04-012 4.760 7.295.511
377-118-SE12 22-04-011 66.402 7.361.913
377-118-SE12 22-04-010 127.330 7.489.243
DBIU_EJ’2012 MANUEL YENTZEN 377-119-5E12 22-08-007 120.000 7.609.243
08/02/2012 PROVEEDORES INTAGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-120-CM12 22-04-001 373.310 7.982.553
08/02/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-121-SE12 22-03-001 2.762.196 10.744.749
08/02/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-122-SE12 22-03-001 322.020 11.066.769
08/02/2012  |BULLMAK MAQUINARIA AGRICOLA LTDA. 377-123-SE12 |  29-05-002 1.232.245 12.299.014
10/02/2012  |BULLMAK MAQUINARIA AGRICOLA LTDA. 377-124-SE12 | 22-04-010 542.964 12.841.978
1 0@201 2 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-125-SE12 22-04-010 42.060 12.884.038
10/02/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-126-SE12 22-04-010 70.897 12.954.935
10/02/2012 ALARMAS DEL PACIFICO LTDA. 377-127-SE12 22-08-002 17.850 12.972.785
14/02/2012 MACO INDUSTRIAL Y COMERCIAL S.A. 377-128-SE12 22-04-011 878.119
13/02/2012 GUSTAVO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-129-SE12 CTA. COMP. 238.000
13/02/2012 GUSTAVO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-130-SE12 22-12-003 297.500
13/02/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-131-SE12 22-04-010 92.040
13/02/2012 @&PU TACION INTEGRAL 3771 32—CM 12 22-04-009 455,346 14.9\!}/90
13/02/2012 LEONIDES ARAVENA MARTINEZ 377-133-SE12 22-06-002 107.100 15.04}3&90




13/02/2012 LEONIDES ARAVENA MARTINEZ 377-134-SE12 22-06-002 166.600 15.207.490
13/02/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-135-SE12 22-03-001 405.080 15.612.570
13/02/2012 COMERCIAL RODEQ LTDA. 377-136-SE12 22-03-001 2.664.582 18.277.152
14/02/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-137-SE12 22-04-010 35.085 18.312.237
14/02/2012 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-138-SE12 22-04-001 42.840 18.355.077
377-139-SE12 NULA - 18.355.077
14/02/2012 COMERC. DE REPUESTOS AUTOMOTRICES S.A. 377-140-SE12 22-04-010 22.610 18.377.687
22-04-011 144.585 18.522.272
15/02/2012 SERVICIOS PULLMAN BUS LAGO PENUELAS S.A. 377-141-SE12 24-01-007 250.000 18.772.272
15/02/2012 COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOR AUTOMOTRICH 377-142-SE12 22-04-011 874.650 19.646.922 |
15/02/2012 INSUMOS BAILEY LTDA. 377-143-SE12 22-04-001 100.912 19.747.834
16/02/2012 CARLOS PALMA RIVERA Y OTROS LTDA. 377-144-CM12 22-04-009 666.504 20.414.338
16/02/2012 CARLOS LEON RAMIREZ 377-145-SE12 22-06-002 571.200 20.985.538
16/02/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-146-SE12 22-03-001 1.515.500 22.501.038
16/02/2012 COMERCIAL RODEQ LTDA. 377-147-SE12 22-03-001 298.390 22.799.428
17/02/2012 PETRINOVIC Y CIA. LTDA. 377-148-SE12 22-09-005 98.770 22.898.198
377-149-SE12 NULA - 22.898.198
17/02/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-150-SE12 22-04-001 10.200 22.908.398
20/02/2012 SONIA ARANDA MALDONADO 377-151-SE12 22-08-001 256.864 23.165.262
20/02/2012 SONIA ARANDA MALDONADO 377-152-SE12 22-09-005 297.500 23.462.762
NULA 377-153-SE12 NULA - 23.462.762
20/02/2012 VILLAR HNOS. S.A. 377-154-SE12 22-04-010 999.995 24.462.757
22/02/2012 INSTITUTO DESARROLLO ¥ CAPACITACION LTDA. 377-155-SE12 22-11-002 1.140.000 25.602.757
21/02/2012 CARLOS LEON RAMIREZ 377-156-SE12 22-06-002 77.350 25.680.107
21/02/2012 JUAN PABLO TAPIA PONCE 377-157-SE12 22-04-001 529.550 26.209.657
21/02/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-158-SE12 22-04-010 465.410 26.675.067
22/02/2012 SANTIAGO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-158-SE12 22-04-011 293.621 26.968.688
22/02/2012 SANTIAGO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-160-SE12 22-06-002 693.279 27.661.967
22/02/2012 CHILENA CONSOLIDADA SEGUROS DE VIDA S.A. 377-161-SE12 CTA.COMP. 30.130 27.692.097
22/02/2012 BULLMAK MAQUINARIA AGRICOLA LTDA. 377-162-SE12 22-02-002 56.300 27.748.397
22/02/2012 MACO INDUSTRIAL Y COMERCIAL S.A. 377-163-SE12 22-04-011 726.570 28.474.967
27/02/2012 ELECTRICIDAD LEAL LTDA. 377-164-SE12 22-04-010 376.107 28.851.074
23/02/2012 DISTRIBUIDORA BARRERA Y CIA. LTDA. 377-165-SE12 22-06-002 32,347 28.883.421
23/02/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-166-SE12 22-04-010 7.740 28.891.161
23/02/2012 SANTIAGO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-167-SE12 22-04-011 28.502 28.919.663
24/02/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-168-SE12 22-04-010 94.655 29.014.318
24/02/2012 MUEBLES TIMAUKEL LTDA. 377-169-CM12 29-04-000 197.863 29.212.181
24/02/2012 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA. LTDA. 377-170-SE12 22-04-010 403.767 29.615.948
24/02/2012 INTERGRUPE S.A. 377-171-CM12 29-04-000 94.674 20.710.622
24/02/2012 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-172-CM12 22-04-001 186.711 29.897.333
27/02/2012 COMERCIALIZADORA DE ART. DE FERRETERIA 377-173-SE12 22-04-007 1.359.575 31.256.908
28/02/2012 ANTONIO GONZALEZ SANTIBANEZ 377-174-SE12 22-06-002 212.000 31.468.908
28/02/2012 COMPUTACION E INGENIERIA S.A. 377-175-CM12 29-06-001 177.541 31.646.449
28/02/2012 DISTRIBUIDORA BARRERA Y CIA. LTDA. 377-176-SE12 22-06-002 36.096 31.682.545
28/02/2012 COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOR AUTOMOTRICR 377-177-SE12 22-04-011 637.840 32.320.385
28/02/2012 TECNODISK SERVICIO DE COMPUTACION LTDA. 377-178-CM12 29-06-001 71.268 32.391.653 o DA ]
28/02/2012 ANTONIO GONZALEZ SANTIBANEZ 377-179-SE12 22-06-002 17.850 32.409.503 <Q$“\’l D(g :
28/02/2012 ANTONIO GONZALEZ SANTIBANEZ 377-180-SE12 22-06-002 120.000 32.529.5031 -/ - (\\
377-180-SE12 22-04-011 170.540 32.700.043]
29/02/2012 COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUTOMOTRICH 377-181-SE12 22-04-001 29.750 32.729.7
29/02/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-182-SE12 22-03-001 2.529.194 35.258.98 |
29/02/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-183-SE12 22-03-001 25.000 35.283.987




377-183-SE12 22-04-011 4.500 35.288.487

29/02/2012 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-184-SE12 22-03-001 3,748,156 39.036.643

20/02/2012 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-186-SE12 22-03-001 737.660 |  39.774.303
TOTAL . 39.774.303
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